207KRRB17  Timken
36.65x72x25mm Width 25mm Deep
groove ball bearings
Bearing number 207KRRB17
Size (mm) 36.65x72x25
Brand Timken
Bore Diameter (mm) 36.65
Outer Diameter (mm) 72
Width (mm) 25
d 36.65 mm
D 72 mm
B 25 mm
C 17 mm
A 31.77 mm
F 60.35 mm
G 19.68 mm
Weight 0.395 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 28.5 kN